24 Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com
VULKOLLAN® HEAVY-DUTY WHEELS
EURO (MM) DIMENSIONS
VULKOLLAN®
heavy-duty wheels
Stable welded wheel center
with ball bearing (/5).
Direct bonded VULKOLLAN®
tread (930 Shore A).
              Item #                   Diameter      Wheel Width    Hub Length    Fixing Length    Hub Diameter     Bearing ID Load Capacity
                                               (mm)               (mm)               (mm)               (mm)                  (mm)                (mm) (kg)
  VUHD/300/075/260/5/35              300                      75                       80                       80                           96                        35 2.000
  VUHD/300/100/260/5/35              300                     100                     110                     110                         116                       35 2.500
  VUHD/360/075/310/5/40              360                      75                       80                       80                          116                       40 2.500
  VUHD/360/100/310/5/40              360                     100                     110                     110                         116                       40 3.000
  VUHD/400/100/350/5/40              400                     100                     110                     110                         116                       40 3.500
  VUHD/400/120/350/5/50              400                     120                     130                     130                         116                       50 4.000
  VUHD/400/150/350/5/50              400                     150                     160                     160                         117                       50 4.300
  VUHD/500/100/450/5/50              500                     100                     110                     110                         136                       50 4.500
  VUHD/500/120/450/5/50              500                     120                     130                     130                         136                       50 5.000
  VUHD/500/150/450/5/50              500                     150                     160                     160                         136                       50 5.700
  VUHD/500/200/450/5/80              500                     200                     210                     210                         197                       80 8.000
  VUHD/600/150/550/5/80              600                     150                     160                     160                         203                       80 8.000
  VUHD/600/200/550/5/80              600                     200                     210                     210                         199                      870 10.000
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
VUHD SERIES
11 Wheels_2018.qxp_11 Wheels_2018  10/16/18  3:25 PM  Page 24